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INFO

PRIS:

BOLIG TYPE:

STED:

SOVEROM:

Bad:

BOAREAL (m2):

TOMT (m2):
Terrasse (m2):
AR:

ETASJER:

MELDING

FINESTRAT

1.100.000 €
Villa
Finestrat

3

2

286

543

BESKRIVELSE

4 luxury minimalist style villas with panoramic sea views and the city of
Benidorm. The house is distributed in 3 flors. It has a basement for 2
cars, ground floor and upper floor with 3 bedrooms and 2 batrooms,
exclusive equipment and top quality materials. To enjoy large and
diaphanous spaces that provide the house with great light and
spaciousness. All the houses have a fully equipped kitchen integrated
into the living room, which connects the garden area with the infinity pool
and the main terrace.
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



